TO:
Date:

Subject:

REASON FOR AMENDMENT:

> of Brc:cy@/'?" .
f "-S\ \\ACDQP?R“‘Q‘O 'E) 't

7O

— g
]
Ay 19°

L OR\D e

City of Bradenton
Budget Amendment
Mayor and Council
November 16, 2011

Budget Amendment Number 12-03

Station #17 on 10/25/2011

REVENUES:
408-381402-000

DISBURSEMENTS:
408-590000-019
402-581000-917
RESERVES:
402-581000-991

APPROVED:

Interfund Transfer —Fund 402

Gravity Sewer Repair
Interfund Transfer —Fund 408

Contingencies

BUDGET REVISION NUMBER: BA12-03

AGENDA REFERENCE:

APPROVED

Approved by council on 11/16/2011

POSTED: 11/16/2011

Amount
($17,702)

$17,702
$17,702

($17,702)

11/16/2011 CITY CLERKS CONSENT AGENDA

To reallocate funds for emergency sewer line repair at 410 9™ Avenue West Lift

Ledger Type
BA

BA
BA

BA



